
CHURROS $4CHURROS $4

CHOOSE YOUR STYLE MAKE IT YOURS

3

GYG CATERING MENU

CHOOSE YOUR FILLING
Bacon
Chorizo
Sautéed Vegetables with Guacamole
Pulled Shiitake Mushroom 

CHOOSE YOUR HEAT
Mild or Spicy

ADD YOUR EXTRAS
Hash brown [670kJ]
Guacamole
Bacon
Chorizo
Scrambled eggs
Sautéed vegetables with guacamole
Pulled shiitake mushroom
Sweet Chipotle BBQ sauce
Herb mayo [VG]
Toast [1 Slice] [600kJ]

GUAC / AVO ON TOAST
1 slice for $5.9 / 2 slices for $8.6
Freshly made guacamole or avocado on toast. 
Add scrambled eggs from $3

BREKKIE TACO
1 for $6.6 / 2 for $11.7
Free range scrambled eggs,  
Jack cheese, Pico de Gallo and filling, 
topped with Jalapeño ketchup in  
a flour tortilla

BIG BREKKIE BURRITO $12.2
A bigger serve of free range scrambled 
eggs, Jack cheese, two hash browns,  
Pico de Gallo and filling in a flour tortilla

BREKKIE BOWL $11.2
Free range scrambled eggs,  
Jack cheese, Pico de Gallo,  
salsa and filling with corn chips

BREKKIE BURRITO $9.3
Free range scrambled eggs, Jack cheese,  
a hash brown, Pico de Gallo and filling in  
a flour tortilla

Add GYG's Dulce de Leche [1530kJ]
or Chocolate sauce [1670kJ]

$2.5
From $1.1

$3
$3

From $3
$3
$3
$1
$1

$1.5

Add to Item

The average adult daily energy intake is 8700kJ
Products and prices are subject to change. Check with your local store for current menu and prices. Menu items may contain 
wheat, gluten, milk and egg. Removing an ingredient may not eliminate its presence. Any ingredient in our kitchen may be 
present in menu items. 22102025

Soft drinks 390ml / Water
Soft drinks 600ml
Sparkling water
Jarritos
Ice tea / Juice
Ginger beer

$4
$5

$4.2
$6

$5.2
$4.5

DRINKS

CLICK HERE TO SUBMIT YOUR CATERING REQUEST

https://help-centre.guzmanygomez.com.au/hc/en-us/requests/new?ticket_form_id=11748476299407

